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
O'LAKES SUBD #9. Comments: This home is a efficient open
concept with 2 bedrooms and 1 bathroom. home looks to be one of
the better condition properties being offered in the sale. Features
include vinyl windows, 3 tab shingles, ripped blue carpet, wood
cabinets, some water damage in the bathroom, handicap ramp,
vinyl floor in the bathroom and entry pad. This is just an all around
great little home needing some elbow grease and money. Personal
Property; 
Summer Tax Due: $121.16

1077 KNOLLWOOD SAINT
HELEN;

$2,800

5631 Parcel ID: 010-570-012-2000; Legal Description: LOT 12 ST
HELEN HAVEN Comments: This property looks to the circle
driveway for a chalet style home. There is no houses on this
property, only a wood shed and some trees. Encroachments; 
Summer Tax Due: $9.52

HARBOR CT SAINT HELEN; $800

5632 Parcel ID: 011-205-001-0460; Legal Description: BEG AT NE
COR OF SEC 5 TH S 51 RDS TH W 39.5 RDS TH S 16 RDS FOR
POB TH S 8 RDS TH W 10 RDS TH N 8 RDS TH E 10 RDS TO
POB PART OF NE1/4 OF NE1/4 SEC 5 T22N R4W Comments:
This lot is wooded with a thicket. Directions; M55 West to Nellsuille
to Lone Pine to an Un-Named Dirt Road. 
Summer Tax Due: $7.27

LONE PINE HOUGHTON LK; $700



5633 This lot is a "bundle" comprised of 2 parcels

(1 of 2) Parcel ID: 011-213-004-0300; Legal Description: COM AT
INT OF E & W1/4 LN & E SEC LN SEC13 TH N ON E SEC LN
181.5 FT TH N89DEG16 'W 153 FT TH SELY ALG E R/W OF EXT
OF SUNSHINE ALLEY TO C/L OF M-55 TH ELY ALGC/L TO POB
PART OF GOVT LOT 4 SEC 13 T22N R4W EXC HWY R/W
Comments: Location Location Location! Located with frontage on
the main road in Houghton lake, across from a golf course and the
Pines Theater, lunch hour walking distance from Houghton Lake
Schools and within view of a public DNR boat launch and park on
the bank of one of Michigan's largest surface lake. Just think of the
business during the Summer and Tip-Up Town. Plenty of parking
for cars and snow machines alike. Roof leaks in the kitchen has
weakened the floor, possibly to the point of failure. Kitchen and
Freezer are located on the Lake view side of the building. The
majority of the dining room is near the street and parking lot. The
outdoor dining access door has been blocked and turned into a
book case. The two main guest bathrooms look to not be A.D.A.
compliant, however the removal of an interior wall may make the
difference. There is a larger single bathroom in the back which may
be compliant. Perhaps take the opportunity of the kitchen requiring
work to move it to a location that takes advantages of the lake's
traffic and views. in addition to a restaurant this property also offers
an additional rental unit slightly down the hill and constructed with a
flat roof. This unit has it's own Kitchen and Bathroom. A portion of
the subfloor has been removed. In addition of a rental unit perhaps
this building could double as the foundation of a large lake side
dinning deck. 

(2 of 2) Parcel ID: 011-581-001-0000; Legal Description: LOTS 1-
3 & E OF SUNSHINE ALLEY OF LOT 4 BLK 1 WICKHAM PARK 
Summer Tax Due: $705.25

4722 W HOUGHTON LAKE
DR HOUGHTON LAKE;

W HOUGHTON LAKE DR
HOUGHTON LAKE;

$17,250

5634 Parcel ID: 011-216-001-0060; Legal Description: S 1/2 OF N 1/2
OF NE 1/4 OF NE 1/4 SEC 16 T22N R4W PARCEL 3. 9.88 A. 
Summer Tax Due: $212.18

2066 S HARRISON
HOUGHTON LAKE;

$6,300

5635 Parcel ID: 011-220-013-0011; Legal Description: BEG AT SE
COR SEC 20 T22N R4W TH W 135 FT TH N 59 DEG 02' 27" W
1048.30 FT TH N 48 DEG 42' 47" E 196.95 FT TH N 8 DEG 07' 05"
E 200 FT TH S 75 DEG 19' 48"E 860.02 FT TH S 650 FT TO POB
PARCEL 11. 11.67 A. Comments: Road accessing this property is
difficult to traverse and may damage your car. (hidden cement slabs
in puddles) bring a 4WD Truck. Once arrived the subject property is
a little over 11 acres of wetlands. Plenty of beautiful wildlife taking
shelter in this wetland's habitat. Wetland Indicators; 
Summer Tax Due: $48.86

OWL DR HOUGHTON LAKE; $1,400



5636 Parcel ID: 011-224-012-0125; Legal Description: N1/2 OF W 8
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